Village of River Forest 2023 Curb and Sidewalk Replacement Bid Tabulation 2(22)2023

(continued)

Strad	da Construction Co.	Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc.	MYS, Incorporated	Davis Concrete Construction
1742	W. Armitage Ct.	7306 Central Park	12416 South Harlem Ave.	11244 W. Manhattan-Monee Rd
Addis	son, IL 60101	Skokie, IL 60076	Palos Heights, IL 60463	Monee, IL 60449

2/22/2023											
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total						
1	PCC Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	5,000	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.50	\$12,500.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00	\$4.00	\$20,000.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	S.F.	4,750	\$7.35	\$34,912.50	\$10.00	\$47,500.00	\$10.00	\$47,500.00	\$10.75	\$51,062.50
3	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	S.F.	250	\$6.74	\$1,685.00	\$10.50	\$2,625.00	\$11.00	\$2,750.00	\$11.30	\$2,825.00
4	Detectable Warning	S.F.	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$47.00	\$4,700.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00
5	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	L.F.	125	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.16	\$3,520.00	\$15.25	\$1,906.25
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12	L.F.	100	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$47.00	\$4,700.00	\$51.44	\$5,144.00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00
7	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.18	L.F.	25	\$29.00	\$725.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$60.50	\$1,512.50	\$59.00	\$1,475.00
8	Driveway Pavement Removal	S.Y.	75	\$9.00	\$675.00	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$24.80	\$1,860.00	\$31.50	\$2,362.50
9	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6"	S.Y.	75	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$78.00	\$5,850.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$99.00	\$7,425.00
10	Saw Cut, Special	L.F.	50	\$2.50	\$125.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.50	\$225.00

As Calculated	\$61,897.50	\$81,275.00	\$89,036.50	\$94,981.25
As Read	\$61,898.50	\$81,275.00	\$89,036.50	\$94,981.25

= denotes corrected calculation

Globe Construction Co, Inc.

Alliance Contractors, Inc.

Landmark Contractors, Inc.

1781 W Armitage Ct.

Addison, IL 60101

Woodstock, IL 60098

Huntley, IL 60142

Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PCC Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	5,000	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.80	\$39,000.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	S.F.	4,750	\$14.50	\$68,875.00	\$20.60	\$97,850.00	\$21.50	\$102,125.00
3	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	S.F.	250	\$19.50	\$4,875.00	\$21.40	\$5,350.00	\$22.90	\$5,725.00
4	Detectable Warning	S.F.	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$39.00	\$3,900.00
5	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	L.F.	125	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12	L.F.	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$97.50	\$9,750.00	\$140.70	\$14,070.00
7	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.18	L.F.	25	\$41.00	\$1,025.00	\$102.50	\$2,562.50	\$163.00	\$4,075.00
8	Driveway Pavement Removal	S.Y.	75	\$18.00	\$1,350.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
9	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6"	S.Y.	75	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$178.25	\$13,368.75	\$161.00	\$12,075.00
10	Saw Cut. Special	L.F.	50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$1.500.00

As Calculated	\$116,200.00	\$147,006.25	\$192,095.00
As Read	\$116,200.00	\$147,006.25	\$192,095.00